
Teen & Children’s Summer Reading Program Booking Meeting 

Warwick Public Library 

 January 31, 2019 (Snow date: February 12) 

9:30am-12:00pm 

 

• The booking procedure: 

o When your number group is called, you will visit the tables with the performers you’d like to schedule.  

o After you have agreed on a date and time with the performer, fill in 2 copies of your confirmation sheet. You 

will keep one copy for yourself and give one copy to Jeremy Cutler or Karen Andrews (from OLIS) who will 

be sitting in the back of the meeting room. They will enter your shows into OLIS’ database onsite.  

o Make sure the performer has your library code (3 letters), date, and time for their confirmation calendar. Each 

performer will be creating a calendar they will turn in for statewide PR. 

o Beginning February 4th, please proofread your schedule by going to 

http://www.olis.ri.gov/reading/srp/index.php. Confirm your schedule or note errors by emailing 

jeremy.cutler@olis.ri.gov.  

 

• Teen booking will happen in groups of 12. Approximate timing: 

o 9:30 – 9:45, numbers 1-12 

o 9:45 – 10:00, numbers 13- 25 

o 10:00 – 10:15, numbers 26 - 38 

o 10:15 – 10:30, numbers 39-48 

 

• Children’s booking will happen in groups of 10. Approximate timing: 

o 10:45 – 11:00, numbers 1-10 

o 11:00 – 11:15, numbers 11-21 

o 11:15 – 11:30, numbers 22-32  

o 11:30 – 11:45, numbers 33-43 

o 11:45 – 12:00, numbers 44-48 

 

• Keep in mind: 

o How much the shows cost per library building. OLIS, with LSTA funds, will pay for one children’s and one 

teen SRP performer at each library building (i.e., main library and branches for cities and towns with multiple 

locations) for the 2019 Summer Reading Program.  

 

▪ Teen Program:      

• Show 1 - $0.00 (LSTA funds pay $160.00) 

• Show 2, etc. - $160.00 (full rate) 

 

▪ Children’s Program:     

• Show 1 - $0.00 (LSTA funds pay $160.00) 

• Show 2, etc. - $160.00 (full rate) 

 

o Performer availability. Please check the performer information chart for each performer’s availability. Don’t 

forget the summer holidays: July 4th is a Thursday, and Victory Day is Monday, August 12th. Shows can be 

booked from Monday, June 10th – Saturday, August 24th.  The performers available for booking: 

 

Teen Performers

1. Brian Kampper: MobileQuest 

2. Casey E. Lumb: Feel Good Circus 

3. Christine Gallo: Sunflower Kids Yoga 

4. Dan Berman: Rhode Island Computer Museum 

5. Dave Marchetti: Animal Experiences 

6. Dean Watts: Rising Sun Jiu-Jitsu 

7. Desiree Brunton: RI Museum of Science & Art 

(RIMOSA) 

8. Gladys Cole: G.Cole Productions 

9. Joel Beauchemin: Fiddle N' Fun 

10. Maurice Eighme: Circus Dynamics 

11. Molly Adams: Henna Your Heart Out 

12. Rebecca Killian: mermaid masterpieces 

13. Ricky Katowicz: The Rainbow Beard Show 

14. Shana Groeneveld: True Reflections Dance & 

Fitness  

 

 

mailto:jeremy.cutler@olis.ri.gov


Children’s Performers

1. Brian Kampper: MobileQuest 

2. Casey E. Lumb: Feel Good Circus 

3. Christine Gallo: Sunflower Kids Yoga 

4. Dan Berman: Rhode Island Computer Museum 

5. Dave Marchetti: Animal Experiences 

6. Dean Watts: Rising Sun Jiu-Jitsu 

7. Desiree Brunton: RI Museum of Science & Art 

(RIMOSA) 

8. Gladys Cole: G.Cole Productions 

9. Joel Beauchemin: Fiddle N' Fun 

10. Marc Trachtenberg: Rock-a-Baby (will not be at 

booking meeting) 

11. Maurice Eighme: Circus Dynamics 

12. Ray Ward: Bwana Iguana Reptile Adventure 

13. Rebecca Killian: Mermaid Masterpieces 

14. Ricky Katowicz: The Rainbow Beard Show 

15. Russ DeSimone: The Magic of Russ DeSimone 

16. Shana Groeneveld: True Reflections Dance & 

Fitness 

 

Remember that your booking today is a commitment to pay the performer. It may be possible to reschedule a show if the 

performer is available on a different date. Hopefully, the schedule developed today will be final. Thank you for your 

willingness to follow these procedures. 

 

 

2019 Teen SRP Booking Order 

1 Jesse M. Smith Memorial Library, Burrillville    BUR 

2 Davisville Free Library  DPL 

3 Woonsocket Harris Public Library                 WNS 

4 West Warwick Public Library      WWA 

5 North Scituate Public Library    SCI 

6 Meeting Street School MSS 

7 Pontiac Free Library             WPO 

8 Hope Public Library      HPE 

9 North Kingstown Public Library           NKI 

10 Providence Public Library                PRO 

11 Langworthy Public Library        LAN 

12 Brownell Library, Little Compton         LCO 

13 North Providence Union Free Library      NPR 

14 Island Free Library, Block Island             NSH 

15 

Providence Community Library+     

PCL, FPT, KMA, 
MTO, OLN, ROC, 
SMH, SPR, WAN, 
WPK 

16 Adams Memorial Library, Central Falls           CFA 

17 Essex Public Library, Tiverton TIV 

18 Harmony Public Library + Glocester Manton Free Library           HAR, GLO 

19 Pascoag Public Library           PAS 

20 Louttit Library, West Greenwich          WGR 

21 Rogers Free Library, Bristol             BRI 

22 George Hail Free Library, Warren                 WRR 

23 Newport Public Library           NPT 

24 Coventry Public Library +   Greene Public Library                    COV, GRE 

25 Lincoln Public Library   LIN 

26 Cross' Mills Public Library, Charlestown         CHA 

27 Portsmouth Free Public Library           POR 

28 Cumberland Public Library                CUM 

29 Foster Public Library + Tyler Free Library        FOS + TYL 

30 South Kingstown Public Library +  SKK, SKH, SKI 



31 Willett Free Library           WIL 

32 Middletown Public Library                MID 

33 Greenville Public Library        GVL 

34 Marian J. Mohr Memorial Library, Johnston                JOH 

35 Maury J. Loontjens Memorial Library, Narragansett                NAR 

36 North Smithfield Public Library                  NSM 

37 Westerly Public Library          WES 

38 Barrington Public Library               BAR 

39 Clark Memorial Library           CLA 

40 Exeter Public Library     EXE 

41 East Greenwich Free Library     EGR 

42 East Providence Public Library +       EPL, EPV, EPF 

43 Jamestown Philomenian Library            JAM 

44 
Warwick Public Library +          

WAR, WAP, WCO, 
WNO 

45 
Cranston Public Library+              CRA, ARL, AUB, 

HAL, KNV, OAK 

46 Ashaway Free Library             ASH 

47 Pawtucket Public Library          PAW 

48 East Smithfield Public Library           ESM 
 

 

 

2019 Children's SRP Booking Order 

1 Woonsocket Harris Public Library  WNS 

2 Jamestown Philomenian Library  JAM 

3 North Providence Union Free Library  NPR 

4 Jesse M. Smith Memorial Library, Burrillville  BUR 

5 Adams Memorial Library, Central Falls  CFA 

6 Cranston Public Library+  
CRA, ARL, AUB, 
HAL, KNV, OAK 

7 Meeting Street School MSS MSS 

8 Coventry Public Library + Green Public Library  COV, GRE 

9 Island Free Library, Block Island  NSH 

10 Exeter Public Library  EXE 

11 Barrington Public Library  BAR 

12 Louttit Library, West Greenwich  WGR 

13 Cross' Mills Public Library, Charlestown  CHA 

14 Essex Public Library, Tiverton  TIV 

15 Middletown Public Library  MID 

16 Providence Community Library+ 

PCL, FPT, KMA, 
MTO, OLN, ROC, 
SMH, SPR, WAN, 
WPK 

17 Ashaway Free Library             ASH 

18 Harmony Public Library + Glocester Manton Free Library           HAR, GLO 

19 Tyler Free Library + Foster Public Library               TYL + FOS 

20 Rogers Free Library, Bristol      BRI 

21 Providence Public Library                PRO 



22 George Hail Free Library, Warren                 WRR 

23 East Providence Public Library +      EPL, EPV, EPF 

24 West Warwick Public Library              WWA 

25 North Kingstown Public Library       NKI  

26 Willett Free Library, North Kingstown            WIL 

27 Lincoln Public Library           LIN 

28 Warwick Public Library+           
WAR, WAP, WCO, 
WNO 

29 Cumberland Public Library                CUM 

30 Langworthy Public Library        LAN 

31 Greenville Public Library                GVL 

32 Hope Public Library       HPE 

33 Maury Loontjens Memorial Library, Narragansett           NAR 

34 South Kingstown Public Library +  SKK, SKH, SKI 

35 East Greenwich Free Public Library               EGR 

36 North Smithfield Public Library                  NSM 

37 East Smithfield Public Library           ESM 

38 Portsmouth Free Public Library           POR 

39 Pawtucket Public Library         PAW 

40 Brownell Library, Little Compton                 LCO 

41 Marian J. Mohr Memorial Library, Johnston        JOH 

42 Pontiac Free Library             WPO 

43 Davisville Free Library, North Kingstown                 DPL 

44 Newport Public Library           NPT 

45 North Scituate Public Library            SCI 

46 Clark Memorial Library         CLA 

47 Pascoag Public Library           PAS 

48 Westerly Public Library                  WES 
 

 

 

 


